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Check No.
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Date

Doto

TOTAL . . . l::::::========l······-························-·····
......3.-JI-.74' ··-······· fCert. Fee

Name of ditch ···-··················-······-················ ... ································ .. ·····-···

Date of priority J.Y.a..e. &.-:Z../.2.£.6:. ;·······-·······
G/em» Hr does Olaf5erare

In name of es..Ger,..Aue.....Seer,.reek..2.P­

DESCRIPTION OF WATER RIGHT

Name of stream if/~..Y. _ ··········-···
Trib. of ·······-·;············-··-····················· County of ···-~~..JtJ .A!~~ ..~.><..~···v·=----·
Use ···········-,-············u·-····················································-··············-·······

Quantity of water ·······················-··················· No. of acres .IL. ...~·-···

STATUS OF APPLICATION.
Change in ·-·-······~--~···~···-···············

Date filed ·······-···-·-··-· ,!;3~ ~ .Z -7.fo. .

Date of hearing ···········-·········································-·······-··-······················

Place of hearing ····--·-······-·-··· ·····- ·············--···················

Date of order ·······-··/Q._.::.2~..?..!?.. Vol. ~.7. , page ..d...i.9..
Date for application of water .fl;..-:..!.-::_7_2. --···-····

Proof mailed ···········-·····.,·-··. -·· ·-·-····· ··-····-···································

Cheeked

-

Entered
✓z-

f?"
~~ __ Cro....• ..lei.
• lower Claim
, Abates

REMARKS

--··----·---·-··-------------·-···-·····-- ..-.._ _.. _ .,.._ - ..- ..

Proof received ···-·········-······-·····························-···················· -............... . Adjudication, Vol. , page .

Certificate issue4}f.1--..1.~-1li1ifo! ;?J.fi. , page ···-(i·;-l ~7
0
4 g App. No fg'Ji'&.l<:'.: Per. No...7/,1(..£.:1.. Cert No. ,;1.',f.',Z:,!&'.

UE 2 9 1989 . u~11 Certificate cancelled ······················-······ ·-·····--·-·---···--··--·

~ p,vv-4 Notation made on record by ···-······-··-··················-··········-···················
I
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BE:PORE THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OP OBBOON

Douglas County

IN THE MATTER OF THE APPLICATION l
OP JABS OLDFIELD POR THE APPROVAL
OF A CHANGE IN POINT OP DIVERSION
OF WATER FROM tJmlQUA RIVER-------------------

OlUlER .A.Pl'ROVDG
™BSDR lfO. 3381

On March 351, 1976, James Oldfield filed an application in the office

of the Water Resources Director for the approval of a change in point ot

diversion of water :trom Umpqua River, pursuant to the pro'Yi■iona ot ORS 540.510

to 540550.

Certificate of water right ieeued to Glenn 111is, Jame• Ol4t1el4,

Francis lane, Ieeter Walker, Arthur J. Spies and hank Van de Walker and

recorded at Page 39946, Volume 3l, State Record of Water Bight Oertif1cate■,
confirms a right to the use of not to exceed 0.41 cubic .toot per second of

water from Um.pqua River tor the irrigation of, among other lands, 8,3 acres

in NE} Si? and 5.6 acres in SE Sa, Section 29, omship 26 South, Range 6

est, WM,, with a date of priority of June 24, 1966, These lands are

irrigated :trom a point o:t diversion located 2330 feet Borth ancl 390 teet

est from the Southeast corner of Section 30, being within the IE; SE± of
Section 30, Tomship 26 South, Range 6 est, M,

The applicant herein, owner of the lands above described, proposes

to irrigate these lands from a point of divereion to be located 1980 feet

North and 265 feet est from the Southeaat corner ot Section 30, being within

the NE¼ SE¼, Section :,o, Township 26 South, Range 6 Wen, W.JI.

lotice by publication ae pro'Yided 'b1' 0RS 540,520 mas not li,Ta 1n

connection with tide application tor the reason said section pl'Ofl.4•• notice

is mt required on an application tor a chai3ge 1n point of diversion of weater

of less than one-fourth 1111• where there is no interftllillc cliwnion.



STATE OF OREGON

COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

THIS CERTIFICATE ISSUED TO

JAMES OLDFIELD
2038 OLD GARDEN ROAD
ROSEBURG, OREGON 97470

confirms the right to use the waters of the UMPQUA RIVER, a tributary
of the PACIFIC OCEAN, for the purpose of IRRIGATING 11.9 ACRES.

The right has been perfected under Permit 31663. The date of
priority is JUNE 24, 1966. The right is limited to not more than 0.15
CUBIC FOOT PER SECOND, if available at the original point of
diversion, or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the
point of diversion from the source.

The point of diversion is located as follows:

NE 1/4 SE 1/4, SECTION 30, T 26 S, R 6 W, W.M.; 1985 FEET
NORTH AND 345 FEET WEST FROM THE SE CORNER OF SECTION 30.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount
secured under any other right existing for the same lands, shall be
limited to ONE-EIGHTIETH of one cubic foot per second per acre, or its
equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a
diversion of not to exceed 2.5 acre-feet per acre for each acre
irrigated during the irrigation season of each year.

The right shall conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be
ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right, and to which such
right is appurtenant, is as follows:

NE 1/4 SW 1/4
SE 1/4 SW 1/4

BOTH AS PROJECTED
SECTION 29

TOWNSHIP 26 SOUTH, RANGE 6 WEST, W.M.

8.3 ACRES
3.6 ACRES

WITHIN DLC 40

This certificate is issued to confirm a change in POINT OF DIVERSION
approved by an order of the Water Resources Director entered JUNE 7,
1976, and together with certificate 43749, supersedes certificate
39946, State Record of Water Right Certificates.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the
status of the water right in regard to the provisions of ORS 540.610
pertaining to forfeiture or abandonment.

The right to the use of the water for the above purpose is
to beneficial use on the lands or place of use described.
is subject to minimum flows established by the Water
commission with an effective date prior to this right.

restricted
The right
Resources

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources Director,
affixed this date .

water Resources Director

· state Record of Water Right Certificates numberedRecorded in

T-3381.JW



Mr, M, John Ycnmaquiet, Watermu"9r ot Diat:n.ot Do. 15, baa t1le4 a

report to the etteot that 1he propoaed cbazJBe 1n point ot 41nraion of ••r

ID&¥ be made without injur, to exiating righta.

No objection hafl.Dg been tiled ant it appurtng that the proposed

change 1n point ot d1nre10n ~ be made without injury to •xi•ti.J:11 right.,

the application llhould be appro'ftd.

'BC!il, TBEREPoRE, 1t hereby 1a OBDElRED that tha abanp in point of

diwraion of wester from Upqua River, to w:1.ta

1rOl:!l a point located 2330 feet North am ,90 feet Weat troa
the Southeut corner ot Section 30, being within the Dt BE¼
ot Section 30, Township 26 South, Haage 6 Weat, w.11.
To a point to be located 1900 feet North am 265 feet est
frclll the Soutbeaat corner ot Section 30, being within the
NE¼ SE¼ ot Seot1.on 30, Tmm.abip 26 South, R.atlae 6 Weat, W .II.

for the irrigation of a.3 acres in NE¼ BW¼ and 36 acres in SE¼ mr¼,
8eot1on 29, Townahip 26 South, Range 6 West, w.11., with a date of priority

of June 24, 1966, is approved.

It is :JURTHER ORDERED tbat the oonatruction work llball be completed

and the c:hange in point of diversion ot water mere on or before October l, 1977.,

It 1a PURTHER ORDERED that the quantity of •ter tinned at tbe DIW

point ot diwraion shall not exceed the quantity of water aflila'ble at the old

point of Unraion, and aball not e:eed 0.15 cubio toot per •ooal•

It is PURTHER OffilERED thtlt the tollowing proviaiona llball be etteoU.n

hen in the judgement of the aterester it becomes necessary to install head­

gateo and meaauriXJ& devices.

The t the diversion works shall include an in line flow meter,
a mweir, or other suitable device for measuring the meter to
Vlbiah the applicant is entitled

That the type and plans of the meuur.t.ng 4nioe be approved
b7 tha •temuter be:ton the btgjmdnc ot OOUVUD timl WD1'k
and that the weir or meaaur1J:Jg de'Yice be installed under the
general supervision of said mweteraster



It is FURTHER ORDERED ht the certificate of mater right heretofore

1811U18d to Glenn W1111■, J-• Old:tield, lraoi■ 1am, Le■ter wa:umr, Arthur J•
Spies and Prank Van de Wallcer and recorded at Page 39946, Voe 31, State

Record ot Water lllght Ou1itticatea, ia canceled, and 1n 11w tbereot a ne

certtn.cate be ialllled. CO'ftri.JJg the bealnce of the lam.a not involved in this

proceeding, am upon. receipt ot proot •Uataotorr to the Weter Resources

Director ot completion of tbe authorized cllange 1n »o1n' ot U'ftrlllon, a

certiftcate of w.ter right l!lball be issued to James 014fiel4 cont1nd.ng the

chailp in point ot diversion.

Dated at Salem, Oregon, this 7th day of June, 1976.

/a/ JAMES B. SEXSON
Director



STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

@his 3s to Certify,z GLENN WILLIS, FRANCIS LANE, LESTER WALKER,
ARTHUR J. SPIES, AND FRANK VAN DE WALKER

of Rt. 2 Box 830, Roseburg ,State of Oregon, 97470 ,has made
P"Of to the satisfaction of the Water Resources Director, of a right to the use of the waters ofUTpqua River

a tributary of Pacific Ocean
irrigation of 20.9 acres for the purpose of

under Permit No. 31663 and that said right to the use of said waters has been perfected in
accordance with the laws of Oregon; that the priority of the right hereby confirmed dates from
June 24, 1966
that the amount of uwnter to which such right is entitled and hereby confirmed, for the purposes
aforesaid, is limited to an amount actually beneficially used for said purposes, and shall not exceed
0.26 cubic foot per second

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
The point of diversion is located in the NE SE, as projected within Fitzhugh DLC 40,
Sect1on 30, T. 26 S., R. 6 W., W. M., 390 feet West and 2330 feet North from the
SB Corner of Section 30.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shalt be limited to one-eightieth of one cubic foot per second
per acre, or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited
to a diversion of not ta exceed 2; acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated
during the irrigation season of each year;

9.8 acres SW; N
3.9 acres SE N
7.2 acres NE SW

projected within Fitzhugh DLC 40
Section 29

T. 26 S., R. 6 W., W. M.

All

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed, and to which such right
is appurtenant, is as follows:

This cert.ifica,te describes that portion of the water right confirmed by the prior
certificate recorded at Page 39946, Volume 3l, State Record of Water Right
Certificates, NOT modified by the provisions of an order of the Water Resources
Director entered on June 7, 1976, approving tranafer application No. 3381.

The issuance of this superseding certificate does not confirm the status of the
water right in reference to ORS 540.610. . . .

The right to the use of the wafer for the purposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands or place
of use herein described., and is suhject to the existing minimum flow policies
established by the Water Policy Review Board.

WITNESS the signature of the Water Resources Director, affized

this date. October 18, 1976

........J a..l., !euan .
Water Resources Director

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates, Volume 35 , page 43749



STATE OF OREGON
COUNTY OF DOUGLAS

.........11,

Supered Ny

a« • L32?
• s».or.w27,20

Tr. 338/

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

@his jg to ertifp, m,,GWILL1s, J4Es OLDFIELD, FRANCIS LANE,
~ L&STU. WAJ.Kll, AiXHUR J. SPIES, PRAN1t VAN DE VALKER

97470
Rogebyx_. ,State of Oregon , has made proof

STATE 1!:NCiINEER of Oregon, of a right to the use of the waters of

a tributary of Pacific Ocean
irrigation 32.8 acres

under Permit No. 31663 of the State Engineer, and that said right to the use of said waters
has been perfected in accordance with the laws of Oregon; that the priority of the right hereby
confirmed dates from June 24, 1966

that the amount of water to which such right is entitled and hereby confirmed, for the purposes
aforesaid, is limited to an amount actually beneficially used for said purposes, and shall not exceed
O.4l cubic foot per aecond

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
The point of diversion is located in the NE\ SE.\, a• projected within Fitzhugh DLC 40,
Section 30, T. 26 s., ll. 6 w., W. M.; 390 feet West and 2330 feet North from
SE corner, Section 30.

The amount of water used for irrigation, together with the amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited 10 one-eightieth of one cubic foot per second
per acre, or its equivalent for each acre irrigated and ahall be further limited
to a diveraioa of not to exceed 2 acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated
during the irrigation season of each year,

and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed, and to which such right is
appurtenant, is as follows:

9.8 acres S Nk
39 acres SE Nk

155 acres NE Sk
36 acres SEk S

a l l as projected with i n F i tz h ugh DLC 40

Section 29

T. 26 ., R. 6 W., W. H.

The right to the use of the water for the purposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands or place of
use herein described.

WITNESS the signature of the State Engineer, affixed

of
• Ke.#a.Me? %2%.
Umpqua River

for the purpose of

this date. February 26, 1974

...................................Chl'i•··l.•··Wheel•~ .
State Engineer

. St t Record of Water Right Certificates, VolumeRecorded in a.e

·--------

31 , page 39946
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Source of supply Uaua River Trip. or 4eyyygr#I-----------' . ._;~_....____....__ ~ ;_ _
June 24, 1966Priority Date --------------

N .EE. W from SW cor of Sec 30, within

3381

REPORT ON INSPECTION UNDER
TRANSFER OF WATER RIGHT FOR

CHANGE IN POINT OF IDIVERSION-FROM UMPQUA RIVER

Name James Oldfield Address--------------
Amour-it of Water -0.41 c£s 0. 15'
Use irrigation // :'a,c .

Proposed Point of DiversioR ~
5
ft

f tr, hp) }72/U+} by7"­
NE SE, Sec JO, T 26 S, R 6 W, W.M.

Transfer No.

3.

4.

5.

Township Range Section Forty Acre Tract Use for Which
Transfer Hade

26 S 6 29 NE s# » 8.3•We 3.6SE SW f'rr;,,- Uh
i-t ., {)
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Transfer No. 3381

NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION

~.9/ 1 12 7-4 , approving an appli-
>

nstruction work has been completed and the change in

I, ~'t(E.:22::!:i:i.:~-feU~'#::,~L..--------' hereby certify
![11 •:,o f' ~ fl V ' .. 11
l foll -that the

3£1 121977• point of diversion of water made as set forth in the order of
WATER l,i.:.SOURCES DEP1Water Resources Directpr

:::.'...'.:::.~. o:-::c:~~ the State= Enginger dated

cation for a change in point of diversion of water from ----ap, tis,
7ate



Application for Transler of Water Right

To the STATE ENGINEER OF OREGON:

1, I~.m..~..$.. ?.?.1/./.I..i!.//.. ,N.~~~·~r--~;i,ii~;;~·i;····························································································

of ./i:/:i..2. 13..tl.~ f(!P,1c f.P..!..~.!...~r-7 , County of D.~Y-7-./4..s-. ,
(Pa.toUlcel

State of <2.e.~./"12.t:r. - , do hereby make application for change ../.a j2LJ.l.b.Z:. O...C... .

a I •

... .l..V.:e.r..S.l.1?..~ ···························-········································-·······
(In point of dlvcnlon: pince of use; ue heretofore made of the water)

1. The source of present water right is ?!..a:t. £?.O..~.~ tf../!C..tt:.-t: _ - .r· v· (Name, of stream)

2. The use to which the water is applied is I.K..1c:/ 9:.~.ft.k~ .
7· Cirrl11aUon: Mlnln11: Power: llll.inufaeturln11: etc.)

3. The name of the ditch, canal or pipe line is ·····································································································-·······

4. The point of diversion is located J..:}}.e'ft M. and ~.?..t?... ft '1.1 from the ·····-··$..,..€.r .
(N. or S.) CE. or W.)

corner of $~.a..f..1..g.~ -3...r?.. being within the • .#. Y.4.: $...€. ~ .
(Section or tubdlvWon)a.s I'ro.I et: f.6 u,/-/-~I °'7 h 'r,;:. hV7~ 0,. j.. ' C, 4-0

of Section '$...P. Tp ~.€.S.. R. ~ kl'. W. M., in the County of l.2.<l..v.7-/ta..wf. .
(No. N. or S.) (No. Ji. orW.)

5. List the number of acres irrigated in each smallest legal subdivision (40-acre tract) involved in this
transfer. If for any other use, indicate place of use.

Twp Ranu I Sec. NE 1-4 NW 1-4 sW 1-4 SE 1-4

II NE•· ! NW•. sw SE, I NE NW, sw, SE•' NE+, NW sw, SE, NE, NW, sw, SE..
:i.,_s 6k a 9 6.3 3.6

I
- ~-·-·-··..- ----·· ............. ·- ...................

NOTE: I you own lea than 40-ere tracts, attach a descrlplJon of your land u It appear, In your deed.

(Attach separate sheet if necessary)

6. Are you the legal owner of the above described lands? Y~.1 .
(If not owner. explain your interest)

.... ··················································································~····················-····· .

7. Has water been used beneficially for the purposes indicated herein during the past 5 years?Yi::..$....

8. What is the date of priority of your water right? J:~n...~ l?. 1:.;;- ..1.2..tf...€ .

9. Was your water right acquired by State Engineer's Permit? ~.~··-··············· u so give number
(Yea or No) '

of permit ~!.(f.-2. ..



10. Do you hold a water right certificate? .<{~~·~i· If so, give number of certificate 3.'?...?..~..ef:. .

11. Was your water right determined by State Engineer's order of Determination or Decree of Court?

!£..so, give le o%%""ca- , GG EGET-GFZR.
12. Is the water right recorded in your name?4tee...a....Sa'ex,...E.ea..f..la..2e..ta.tf.re.a......

(U not, ivename)

. ~3. I propose to transfer the water right to the following described lands: (Do not answer if your appli­
cation is for change in point of diversion only.)

Twp, Rn.nge Sec. NE 1-4 NW 1-4 SW 1-4

(Attach separate sheet if necessary)
NOTE: Answer questions 14, 15, UI n.nd 11, If the application Ls for change in POlnt ofdlvualon.

14. The proposed point of diveFsfon is located l.J#..{!.. ft..... !.Yr: .... and .2..6.5.R.....W...... from the ..5...1.;f.
@5 Profeehl o»»kn» Fitzhvy D.L.Co Nors» E.or w.)

corer of..<.a..32..... being within the KE.4SEA. or Section .3.2...T.14SR. .e.l... W.M.,
(Smllllest le1,tlll aubdlvWon) (No. N. or S.) (No. E. or W.)

in the county of ....IJ.a.~7111..2.................... The name of the ditch to be used is ······················-·-····-······················-···

15. Are you the owner of the land on which the proposed point of diversion is to be located? ....&(.'?._.....-

16. If not the owner of the land on which the proposed point of diversion is to be located, give the name
and address of owner and submit evidence of your right-of-way for your proposed ditch, canal, or pipe line.

Rayl.sCet..2strata.eRo4ta.Re.2).D2a.eg.lax..Ce.el.
.2o.cf.house,ere.g,Ce.27.22,ea....s.±a2z..a.e.Z.a.ale±ca.

17. Are there any diversions between your present point of diversion and the proposed point of diver-

• ? A/os1on. ···········-·········-···-····

NOTE: Answer questions 1 and 19 If application ls Cor clulnge In use or place or UR.

18. Are the lands from which you propose to transfer your water right free of all encumbrances, includ­

ing taxes, mortgages, liens, etc.? ···············-·-········(Answer Yes orNo)

19. If not, give below a description of existing encumbrances:
NATUREOF ENCUMBRANCE HELD BY AMOUNT

20. Reasons for the proposed changes are . ./:q_r.:...-j?.r..lY.!!..7!.~..... {:<,l..~.-1..~e:....S:.€.~I!':.~..<!::.~•••••.-...••.••-••••_

................................................................................ .- .

...................................................................................................................... -................................................................................................................................ ...



AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT

STATE OF OREGON

Connty of avy./4.:, !ss.

In Witness Whereof, I have hereun.to set my hand this 2.6 day of ~"9,r.c. ,,( ,....••..•......., 19.7--"'..

,,,

<'"--""= ppu~······································

My commission expires ~:-::./,{__-:-...?...(i. .

""ribs9and sworn to betore me this .3.A..... day ot............az2a.4................................, 19.£.
', · :\ '/ ' ,,
}",,·v0·,, y"%,° 3%0°' ", »

>/, [Notarial sea1]
• ·) ]' i

' f I) ' 1 •,, '' I

' ,,, ',,,, ., ,,
Remarks

' . --······••'O•- .._ - - _

..................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................

. ' . . ········••-·..············..················-·..-- _._~··········· --- _ - - - ····-···-·--·······

THIS AP?LICATION PREPARED BY: . . . ..... ····--······· - ·················-······-··-····-···············-····

·~~::.:#:·:·~:::::·····································································································································

.FROM..J;;;.;::.Q.RJyl;.T:ON FU~t~iSHED_.BY ·-··············-···········································································································
THE APPU.:::A:H.

.... ··---···-···· -- .- ~- ······· •·••· ···- .

'THIS APPLICATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A MAP SHOWING THE LOCATION OF
THE POINT OF DIVERSION, PLACE OF USE AND WORKS UTILIZED UNDER THE PRESENT WATER
RIGHT. THE MAP SHOULD ALSO SHOW THE NEW POINT OF DIVERSION OR PLACE OF USE,

AS THE CASE MAY BE.



STATE OF OREGON INTEROFFICE MEMO

TO: Trevor Jones DATE: April 19, 1976

FROM: M. John Youngquist

SUBJECT: T-3381 in the name of James Oldfield

Dear Mr. Jones:

Mr. Oldfield is currently obtaining his water via a community system
and would like to install his own distribution system. His proposed
change in point of diversion would allow this. I feel his change can be
made without injury to existing rights and provision No. 2 as stated in the
Watermaster's Manual should be incorporated in the order.

Yours truly,

/~~

• so» Youngquist
Watermaster

0t,12s.3010
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1

,\,. J' s ~ • • · ;\ .... . ~ .' ~ :-- ..... •. ~{, ~ .
\ .. • . ... \ t' , ·,: ":w \ ,'<" 1.

As set forth in Article 2.400 of this ordinance, a cash deposit ·of $ L ; j ~- • :is ~ ' ...: ..
required, or a cash deposit of $1, 000 pl'us bond of I $ ) ' ~''.} is required . ' 1 -: • • • : ~ • • .... '. , '

Open cutting of a paved or surfaced, _portion of the county road under 3. 500 of the
ordinance i.::/is not (strike out wo;rds not applicable) 'petmitte'd. If pennH:ted> it. ~
sha11 be limited to those areas indicated ·on: .the, attaP'}ed exhibit. , . - ,

' ,, ..' ,.·, .....
OtheTspecialprovi~ions: ·' ;.-~ .. r•• i'i_··-~•·:. ,. ·;~ ,••..'·(·:,: ,- •.·-t...k.-,+ 3 i

Nc:"11\C It------=---------'----- ------

I, .

(3)

(1)

(2)

Inspected and approved,by::

Administrator

SPECIAL PROVISIONS:

,...... ' t • ~ 1•

The appropriate general provisions containel in the·Do~glas-· CQ~t:y Genertl ·rrovision and
,rolicy Guidelines Ordinance as supplemented and modi;(ied by the following special .provisions,
shall apply to this permit, and by this refere:nc::e a.re made• a part hereof. It'.shq~l he the
obligation of the applicant to obtain said general provisions from county .nnd to detennine
which of the various ·provisions are applicable b~f;ore commenein~ work under this'pennit.

t
\

t
I

i,",y--,-pr■ .. . .. ... . . ~j' '{

_
~ ..

Date+
i %ii] f- _BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF DOUGLAS. COUNTY.. "gj$±?

• • ' 1• PERMIT TO .OCCl.JPY OR PERFORM OPERATIONS , UJ?ON A. COUNTY ROAD . : / : ,, ,
{ , « T,

! ' ' • ' - •• i ' I
., ·,,·," :.r; ,, of '\,~. '! .. B'i,} ~ J, •., ...'-----6emmEte) (mailing address)

hereby receives pennission to pc;irform. the.f01ll.0wing operation upon county road right-of-way
in Section , Township · , Range , ._'Yl. 'M. Constr.uct, operate and maintain a ,

; --- l ,' t

,. ...f • l. --~ • ·---

' " (pol~ ~ine~ pipe ,line., -~~ried ~able,, other) ,, 1• __

The installation is shown on· the exhibit maps' or drawings attached hereto"and by this refer- i
ence made a part llereof. The applicationattached hereto becomes a part of .,this permit, Th~.,. t
county roatls and locations are as follows: , , · 1

.1;3 & " Iti+p';g3'.i·' to M.P, i· ?

toM.P,
_;__;_...cc..--
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DATE ·-.Y

,
I

--- ,., ..,,.,>.,..::. '
·'s,'

,,
", +

+}!!' .+. ;.- . ,· . .

I I

'

, .

,::~, ,, . DOA.RD OF COUNI'Y COMMISSIONERS . OF OOUGLAS COUNTY " . 1.,..,
APPpCI\TION TO OCCUPY OR PERFORM OPERATIONS UPON A, COUNTY RO,AD.

____!;'._!__.!'.::::::....:.:..~c.:;_ .,....:.--~•---;.-r--:-:-~~-.:--..:....=.~--------.------>
(name of applicant)

---'-------,..--,.-,-,.--....,...,,-..-.....---~-...:...----'--...,.;..---, -:---,..---- .
(mailing address) (phone)

'r
'I

I

We,

of

hereby apply to the Board for pe1missjon to perfonn the following operations upo;n county
road right-of-way in Section > Township ' Range , W. M. To construct,
reconstruct, relocate or repair a -------.

APPLICATIO>l

.. ,
' .

,
1.

' ....

:.

t" '

. '

Golden Rod - Building and
Sanitation

·+ <.84 3+"4! 8 1¢
. l , \ , , .J I l.

I I

r," I

1.. \'' · to M.P.
--"-.:..C---

M.r.
..

Fi

"
Canary - Permittee (retain for

your files)
- District Foreman

! ? ,

Pink

,.

. ('.
'..

J •

•' '

l I

' I

. .
·"" f - .;.

.oC.ff"

I
I

lf
--''----'---'---------------Name

Name
-'-- ---'--

The county roacls and locations are as follows:

The installation is shown on the exhibit maps or drawings attached hereto. and by this
reference is made a purt hcTeof. ,·

I
The appropriate general provisions contained in the Douglas County General Pro":i sions and
Policy Guideljnes ordinance as supplemented and modified by special provisions listed on
the pcnnit, shall apply to the perndt, an<l by this reference are made a part hereof. It
shr1.ll he the obligation of the applicant to obtain said general provisions from the County
and to determine which of the various provisions are applicable before commencing work
under the pennit. • · · ~ ·,~ ·,, ·.... ! • .- . o!. • ..t,'' ...., ,I t . ,.. •

... •;.-,•I ,,, , 't " .~ l, • • i ... '
» 4 2 64yi ¥ 1,, +. ·/3sf 8$'y? i ii.·

-,----:,-;---,'------------------__:~--=-- r:,,. . .. ,;, ,. ' ---·· •.
pficn Dy/'.",e ·>-·

.
Nh ite Office l1ile '
Blue - County Inspector
Green - Permittee

I
I

I·
I

-,L,:--1··~·~•.......-':-.,..:....--=-----:-":7'-:-:-~4&)l:-,-L:.:.:..;~~;.:.Jci-: ; ".es !{++t · e, , ••
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..-24" CP E-A'L.E-A'R

24" OIP £•1 'L.F.·4 'R

PRIVATE \'ATER

CO:>'Tl!illtll
AUGUST 1974

as,·
. • V1" CVP F-I0'L ES'R ..

1" Cy +-7'L.E-'R, + M.
' ·.

" PnF IPR E-'R ·',
»y

...
•,

. '
., J.

VATEB Xlll'G
12" OIP £-8'L.E·8'R,. 1 .,l
72" PE-'L.E-8'R
ANIMAL PASS ·¢,

.
r• •

U" OIP E-4'L ..£-3'R , '....

\J

..
18" MP -5'L.E-3'n­

PPL AG

18" C)IJJ £-6'L.E-l'R

IJACOH DR
C 31' X 40'

I8" CIP E-4'L.E-3'R

. ,

9.08

9.80

9.78

I
I••I
I•••••••a
B
Da
l'J
D
Da
Da
D
D
D
Da
D
Da
0aa
Da
D
D'
D
Iaa
Da

th
D
Da
D
D
D
0

9 88 ,-•--~"L._---1·. r 1

Da
D
D
Da.
D
D
D

%
D
Daaa
%a
D
D
Da
a
D
3l
1a
D
D
Daa
Da
D
D
D
D
D
D

"

IU.81

10.08

10.10

10.21

10.12

10.27

10.92

.I 10.71

DCS -1 O

9.66
72" Cr 9.66

MP9·
I ' I'\Vl.D SIiIJ>R

9.00

4' PAYED SHI.DR

MP10
NO ERROR

IR" C t:-ll'J,.t:-•l'R

I0 C I 7'I, E-1'H
l'l'I, ,\Ii
7.0i

111'' C F.·S'J,.t:-S'R

1" C E-1'L.E-A'R
l'PI, AG
18" C t,·11'1 .. t,•7'R
Rll 31 (Id '..RUk-GARnt:N Y/11,IFY) !>.:J7
7,:12
4" cyC E-1w'1,.: 12'R
%, I.
/IA 6" Cw: 9.31
PD

PPL AG

PN0 AG
52" X 38" CPC E-6'L.E-6G'R
7 67
7.67

24" CP E.-'.E-A'R
Prt, Ir P!'iR AG

18" on• •.-12'L.[-I0'R
8. 77
18" CHP E·IS'L.t:-I0'K

NO ERROR

PPL AC.
l'SR AG
8.00

18" CP E-8'L.E-6'R
8 92

18" CP E-4'L.E-3'R
7.87

7.81
18" C>IP t:-t0'L E-8'R
PPL AG
ELON LAME.
U0liA
YEW LANE

8.32
8.31
8.31
8.31

8 62
8.61
1" COP E-A'L.E-J'R
.l'PL I.: P!iU ,\(;
) U-3 (0CS)
UDA
RD 200 (UPPt.R <.U:VEI..A);ll RAPIDS) 10.55
72" CP E-II'L E-13'R
RD 2Qll CUPPl::R Ct.t.VEUliD RAPIDS)
P

I

·4..Ka ,'a

R­D□Daa

. a
a
Cl .

#
II
II
DI•I
ll
D
I
D
D
Da

40
D
aa

=%a
D
6□a
rJ
D
a
Da
I]
aaa
Di a±

I □. a
! C:
'$

•t
!
I
i
i

>---j,-.....,
I
I

EotllAOIIF:R➔ll 1,1,ltOOD Rll

7.51

7.62

8.18

8.10
8.08
8.03
8.02
UB\o'A

7.37
7.35
7.33
7.3_2...

v-2 ')
3.31
7 .31
7.30

i
0as
I
CJ
C'J
□c:l
□t:J
c::J
CJ
□CJ
Clc:,

1 tI

lT f--'.i
I

.--=
RD 6

(OCSl

3' SHLOR

MP7
+0.03 ERROR
FROP 6

PNB
l/BV,\

RD 220 (BIG BEIID)
IJBIIA
8.25

7.91
UBIIA

IJBIIA
7.84
7.82
1.82
7.81
7 .81

'7.70
7.70

MORNING GLORY I.AR
HYDRO

7.6

4' PAVED SRLDR

MPS
NO ERROR

UBVA
RD 208 (CLEVELAND RAPIDS)

8.61
8.60
8.56
8.55
8.55
8.52
8.50
8.50

11.83
U811'A
8. 77

_/ 8.93
Rp 191 (LOVER CARDEN VALLEY)
~
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